

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4757/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 29/07/2004 in CRLM No. 19662/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

SAJID KARIM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and  
exemption from filing O.T. and office report )

Date: 21/11/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Bandyopadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Syed Tanweer Akhter, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Shah Nawaz Hasan, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sunita R. Singh, Adv.

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

and by that time the petitioner Put up this matter on 12th December, 2005  
may, if so

advised, file his rejoinder.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master

Court Master